

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5882 OF 2004

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIAMOND POLYMERS (P) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5883 of 2004
(With office report)

Date: 30/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Proxy counsel for
Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Vartika Sahay, Adv.for
Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

On the request made by the proxy counsel for the
appellant, list this matter after two weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master