

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5882 OF 2004

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIAMOND POLYMERS (P) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record  
and office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5883 of 2004  
(With office report)

Date: 10/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.  
for Mr. Vineet Malhotra, Adv.  
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Henry, Adv.  
for Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(N. ANNAPURNA)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)  
COURT MASTER